© Carrier Corporation 2015 Form 40TCQ-1PD
a40-1694
The 40TCQ vertical ducted fan coil
unit is a premium air handler that
leverages the proven technology of
Carrier fan coils with R-410A refriger-
ant. The 40TCQ unit grants an opera-
tional advantage when the ECM (elec-

	Features/Benefits
	Table of Contents
	Model Number Nomenclature
	Physical Data
	Dimensions
	FAN COIL UNIT
	COIL CONFIGURATION
	SLAB COIL
	A-COIL
	Electrical Data
	Application Data
	AIRFLOW DELIVERY
	SOUND POWER
	STATIC PRESSURE
	AIRFLOW PERFORMANCE CURVES
	Typical Wiring Schematic
	Guide Specifications
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true